2014

Latke 200
Charles Burchill

MANITOBA Cory Pratt

RANDONNEURS Kevin Champagne
Pete McAdams

Robert Urbonas
Sam Ehlers

Spicy Radish 200
Ben Van Den Bosch
Dave Dorning

Dave Newsom

Dean Zimmer

Kevin Champagne
Mark Gray

Sam Ehlers

Scott Brown

Shona Kusyk

Vita 300

Dean Zimmer
Kevin Champagne
Pete McAdams
Sam Ehlers

Scott Brown

Latke 200
Amedee Arbour
Dave Dorning
Kevin Champagne
Philip Evans

Sam Ehlers
Seema Saini
Shona Kusyk
Weldon Penner

May 03
11:36
12:12
10:17
11:35
12:03
11:36

May 10
09:40
DNS
09:48
10:08
08:40
09:48
10:08
DNF
09:40

May 24
16:10
16:09
16:09
16:09
16:09

flug 16
DNF
09:08
10:19
09:08
09:08
11:24
11:24
09:08

2014 Key Riders Total
Kevin Champagne 3,200
Sam Ehlers 2,600
Pete McAdams 1,900
Mark Gray 1,500
Scott Brown 800
Dean Zimmer 800
Great Falis 300 May 31
Candy Badger 15:15
Cory Pratt 16:07
Dave Newsom 15:15
Dean Zimmer 13:25
Kevin Champagne 12:15
Mark Gray 15:15
Robert Urbonas 15:56
Sam Ehlers 15:15
Scott Brown 15:15
Can-Am 400 Jun 21
Dave Newsom DNF
Kevin Champagne 19:27
Pete McAdams 19:56
Sam Ehlers 21:05
Leon Lights 600 Jul 12
Kevin Champagne 36:21
Sam Ehlers DNF
Riding Mountain 1000 Aug 01
Kevin Champagne 64:17
Mark Gray 65:06
Pete McAdams 65:06
Sam Ehlers 65:06
Gravel Parkway 200 Sepl3
Dave Dorning DNF
David Ristau DNF
Diane Burges DNF
Kevin Champagne DNF
Mark Russell DNF
Pete McAdams DNS
Samuel Dyck DNF
Seema Saini DNF




